
Camerata Singers 
2021-2022 

Fall Semester Schedule 
 

Rehearsal Schedule 
 

Tuesday, October 26   7:30 – 8:30am 
Wednesday, October 27  7:30 – 8:30am 
Thursday, October 28  7:30 – 8:30am 
 
Tuesday, November 2  7:30 – 8:30am 
Wednesday, November 3  7:30 – 8:30am 
Thursday, November 4  7:30 – 8:30am 
 
Tuesday, November 9  7:30 – 8:30am 
Wednesday, November 10  7:30 – 8:30am 
Thursday, November 11  7:30 – 8:30am 
 
Saturday, November 13  9:00am – 12:00pm 
 
Tuesday, November 16  7:30 – 8:30am 
Wednesday, November 17  7:30 – 8:30am 
 
Tuesday, November 30  7:30 – 8:30am 

 
Repertoire 

Cold December Flies Away – Schreiner 
All Is Quiet – Rosewig 

A Festive Pat-A-Pan – Fettke & Grassi 
Pop Song TBD 


